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CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024- 2025
(The activities and exam schedules are tentative and are subject to change)

JUNE -  2024
1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun

School re opens after Summer Vacation

World Environment Day - Nature club Activity
Inauguration of clubs

Investiture Ceremony

International Yoga Day

Vayana Dinam Malayalam Club Activity

Bakrid

Maths club Activity

Holy Mass

Safety Committee Activity
Inauguration of clubs

Sports club Activity
Working for X and XII

Cleanliness and Hygiene Committee Activity

Working for X and XII

Working for X and XII

English club Activity
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JULY-  2024
1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Mon

Tue
Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Screening for Youth Festival

Muharram, Feast of Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Feast of St. Maria Goretti (Sapphire House)

31 Wed

Holy Mass

First Periodic Test I - XII

Working for X, XI and XII

Anti-Bullying Committee Activity
Open day

Science club Activity

Health Management Committee Activity

Working for X, XI and XII

School Youth Festival
Mental Health and Advisory Panel Activity

Quiz  club Activity
Arts club inauguration and Exhibition

International Tiger day Nature club Activity

Colours Day H.S.S Activity
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AUGUST -  2024
1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Social Science Club Activity

Holy Mass

Independence Day

31 Sat

Eco clubActivity

Working for X, XI and XII

Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi

English club Activity

Second Periodic Test I - XII

Sree Krishna Jayanthi

World Wide Web Day IT club  Activity

Hindi club Activity

Quit India Movement Day

Karkadaka Vavu -  Holiday

Colour Day HS Activity

Working for X, XI and XII

Ayyan Kali Jayanti
National Sports Day              Sports Club Activity
SPORTS DAY
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SEPTEMBER -  2024
1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sun
Mon
Tue

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Teachers’ Day

Mental Health and Advisory Panel Activity

School reopens after Onam holidays

Social service club Activity

Holy Mass   Open Day

Maths Story Telling day Maths club Activity

Working for X, XI and XII

Anti-Bullying Committee Activity

Malayalam Club Activity

Hindi club Activity

Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day

First Onam
Thiruvonam
Third Onam
Fourth Onam

Onam celebration  (School closes for Onam holidays)

Cleanliness and Hygiene Committee Activity

Half Yearly Examination 1 - XII
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OCTOBER -  2024
1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Tue

Wed
Thu

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed

Feast Of St. Therese (Emerald House)
Gandhi Jayanthi, Guardian Angels’ Day

Working for X, XI and XII

31 Thu

Vijayadasami

Science club Activity

Mahanavami

Open Day
Deepavali Rashtriya Ekta Diwas

Sports Club Activity

Safely Committee Activity

Working for X, XI and XII

Feast of St. Teresa  (Topaz House)

Social Science Club Activity
Holy Mass

Maths club Activity

Colours Day UP Activity

Social Science Club Activity

Working for X, XI and XII

World Maths Day
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NOVEMBER -  2024
1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Fri

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

Keralapiravi Malayalam club Activity  Holy Mass

Pre Board Practicals XII

Colours day LP Section Activity
Third Periodic Test for X

Submission of Record and Project - X and XII

National Education Day English Club Activity

Foundress Day - Mother Veronica  (Ruby House)

Anti-Bullying Committee Activity

Working for X, XI and XII

Children’s Day

World Cancer Awareness Day Science Club Activity

Health Management Committee Activity

Hindi Club Activity

Working for X, XI and XII

Fair

Quiz club Activity

Mental Health and Advisory panel Activity

Working for X, XI and XII
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DECEMBER -  2024
1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sun

Mon
Tue

Wed
Thu

Fri
Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

Cleanliness and Hygiene Committee Activity

Christmas

31

Third Periodic Test for Std 1 - IX and XI

Maths club Activity

Christmas Celebration (School closes for Christmas
Holidays)

Social service club Activity

Tue Open Day

School reopens after Christmas holidays

Human Rights Day English Club Activity

Holy Mass

First Pre-Board Examination for X and XII
Nature club Activity

World Computer Literacy Day IT Club Activity
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JANUARY -  2025
New Year
Mannam Jayanthi - Holiday

Second Pre Board Examination For X and XII

Safety Committee Activity

Wed

Thu
Fri

Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

1

2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Wed
Thu
Fri Annual day

Republic Day

Submission of Record and Project - IX and XI
National Girl Child day Hindi Club Activity

Marty’s Day Social Science Activity

Science Club Activity

Malayalam club Activity

Second Pre-Board examination for X and XII

Sports club Activity
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FEBRUARY -  2025

Quiz club Activity

Fourth Periodic Test 1 - VIII

1
2
3

4
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Sat
Sun
Mon

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri

Practical Examination for XI

Eco club Activity

Annual Examination for IX and XI

National Science Day Science Club Activity

World Computer day IT Club Activity

Health Management Committee Activity

Holy Mass



RCH

Mon

World Wild Life Nature Club acti
Wed

6

Sat

Mon Annual Examination for Std I to Std VIII
1

5

Sun

Sun
3l Mon School closes for summer vacation
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